
Current as at 12 December 2025 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Route 
This bus service is operated by Lauriston Girls’ School in 
conjunction with St Catherine’s School. The service provides 
an easy travel solution for Lauriston students in Years 5 to 12 
travelling from Williamstown and Port Melbourne. 

The bus departs from The Strand each morning and travels a 
route covering Osborne Street, Melbourne Road, Danks 
Street, Richardson Street, Park Street and Sturt Street. 

The bus follows the same route to and from School.  

Students should keep the following timetable in mind to 
ensure that the bus is not missed during the morning run. 

Seatbelts must be worn at all times on this service. 

Fares 
This service is subsidised by the school however passengers 
are required to contribute to assist in covering costs. Parents 
may purchase a semester ticket or a yearly ticket. 

The cost of the service is as follows: 

    Semester Year 
Daily travel  $1520  $2730 

Occasional travel * $1160  $1970 

*one to six journeys per week 

Payment for a semester or yearly ticket must be received prior 
to accessing the bus service. Tickets are available via 
Schoolbox. 

Williamstown/Port Melbourne Bus Timetable - 2026 
A bus service from Williamstown, Albert Park, Middle Park and West St Kilda areas to Lauriston Girls’ School 

PICK UP - AM   DROP OFF - PM   

Stop Depart Time Stop Depart Time 

The Strand (opp. Yarra St) 6:50 Lauriston Girls' School 15:30 

Osborne St & Thompson St @ PTV Stop 6:55 St Catherine's School 15:40 

Osborne St & Garden St @ PTV Stop 6:56 Bridport St & Clarendon St 16:00 

Osborne St (before Milk Bar) 6:07 Mills St & Richardson St 16:03 

Melbourne Rd @ PTV Stop (past Station Rd) 6:08 Danks St & Armstrong St 16:05 

Melbourne Rd @ PTV Stop (opp. Wilkins St) 7:00 Kerferd Rd & Beaconsfield Pde 16:07 

Melbourne Rd & Ross St @ PTV Stop 7:03 Merton St & Dundas La 16:10 

Bay St & Graham St 7:18 Merton St & Brooke St 16:11 

Pickles St & Danks St 7:20 Mountain St & Iffla St 16:12 

Beaconsfield Pde & Kerferd Rd 7:22 Pickles St & Henderson St 16:13 

Armstrong St & Danks St 7:25 Pickles St & Danks St 16:14 

Park Rd & Fraser St 7:26 Graham St & Bay St 16:16 

Richardson St & Wright St @ PTV Stop 7:26 Smith St & Plummer St 16:18 

Richardson St & Mills St @ PTV Stop 7:27 Melbourne Rd & Ross St @ PTV Stop 16:27 

Merton St & Brooke St 7:30 Melbourne Rd & Wilkins St @ PTV Stop 16:29 

Park St & Ferrars St 7:32 Melbourne Rd & Stevedore St @ PTV Stop 16:30 

Albert Rd Service (before Clarendon St) 7:40 Osborne St & Thompson St 16:32 

Sturt St (opp. Coventry St) @ PTV Stop 7:44 Osborne St & Garden St @ PTV Stop 16:34 

St Catherine's School 8:05 Osborne St & Victoria St (at Milk Bar) 16:35 

Lauriston Girls' School 8:10 The Strand & Yarra St 16:40 
 


	Williamstown/Port Melbourne Bus Timetable - 2026

